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National Consensus Standards for

Pediatric Performance Measure Endorsement Project

Standing Committee Orientation Call
February 16, 2017
1:00 PM ET -3:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Participant/Public: 844-676-5525

Registration Link: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?287788

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:10 pm

1:15 pm

2:40 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Suzanne Theberge, Senior Project Manager
Kate McQueston, Project Manager
Madison Jung, Project Analyst

Robyn Y. Nishimi, Senior Consultant

CMS Welcome
Karen Matsuoka, PhD, Chief Quality Officer, Medicaid

Committee Roll Call/Introductions
Kate to call roll, Committee to introduce selves

Orientation

e Overview of NQF and the Consensus Development Process
e Pediatric Portfolio of Measures

e Project Activities and Timeline

e Role of the Standing Committee, co-chairs, and staff

e Overview of Measure Evaluation Criteria

e SharePoint

Next Steps
Kate McQueston, Project Manager

Questions

Adjourn
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