

National Consensus Standards for

Pediatric Performance Measure Endorsement Project

Standing Committee Orientation Call February 16, 2017 1:00 PM ET – 3:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Participant/Public: 844-676-5525

Registration Link: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?287788

AGENDA

1:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions Suzanne Theberge, Senior Project Manager Kate McQueston, Project Manager Madison Jung, Project Analyst Robyn Y. Nishimi, Senior Consultant
1:05 pm	CMS Welcome Karen Matsuoka, PhD, Chief Quality Officer, Medicaid
1:10 pm	Committee Roll Call/Introductions Kate to call roll, Committee to introduce selves
1:15 pm	 Orientation Overview of NQF and the Consensus Development Process Pediatric Portfolio of Measures Project Activities and Timeline Role of the Standing Committee, co-chairs, and staff Overview of Measure Evaluation Criteria SharePoint
2:40 pm	Next Steps Kate McQueston, Project Manager
2:45 pm	Questions
3:00 pm	Adjourn